
ID Task

Mode

Task Name % 

Complete

Start Finish Duration

1 SO# 3124.00 - 43% Mon 7/1/19 Wed 12/4/19 104.5 days

2 Planning 100% Mon 7/1/19 Tue 7/2/19 2 days

3 Customer PO received 100% Mon 7/1/19 Mon 7/1/19 1 day

4 SCI Entered 100% Tue 7/2/19 Tue 7/2/19 1 day

5 Mold Design 100% Tue 7/9/19 Tue 8/20/19 31 days

6  Kick-Off Design Meeting 100% Tue 7/9/19 Tue 7/9/19 1 day

7  Mold Prelim Design & Review 100% Wed 7/10/19 Wed 7/24/19 2.2 wks

8 Customer Order HR and Controller 100% Tue 7/23/19 Tue 7/23/19 1 day

9 Design Updates & Review 100% Fri 7/26/19 Thu 8/15/19 3 wks

10 Send Mold Design Info for HR 
System

100% Wed 8/7/19 Wed 8/7/19 1 day

11  HR Vendor Design 100% Wed 8/7/19 Tue 8/20/19 2 wks

12  Final Design Review and Approval 100% Tue 8/20/19 Tue 8/20/19 0.5 days

13 Mold Base 98% Tue 8/20/19 Fri 11/15/19 62 days

14 Order plates 100% Tue 8/20/19 Tue 8/27/19 1 wk
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15 Manufacture Base 100% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/6/19 10 wks

16 Hot Runner Arrival 0% Thu 11/14/19 Fri 11/15/19 1 day

17 Mold Component 29% Tue 8/20/19 Wed 11/20/19 65 days

18  Order and Receive Steel 100% Tue 8/20/19 Tue 8/27/19 1 wk

19  Component Machining 28% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 60 days

20 Cavity Block (det 100) 54% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

21 Core Block (det 200) 38% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

22 Slide Core (det 201) 20% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

23 Slide Core Insert (det 202) 20% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

24 Slide Tip Insert (det 203) 37% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

25 Misc. Components 1% Tue 8/27/19 Wed 11/20/19 12 wks

26 Mold Assembly 0% Wed 11/6/19 Wed 12/4/19 16 days

27 Assemble 0% Wed 11/6/19 Tue 12/3/19 3 wks

28 Ship Mold 0% Wed 12/4/19 Wed 12/4/19 0.5 days
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